
SP #1 - 5PM FRI JUNE 7 WALK 'N WAG
DIVISION

DIV 
PLACE

FIRST LAST DOG

A
G

E

SE
X

B
R

EE
D

FT IN FT IN FT IN

Katherine Henney Nyma 6 F DSD 25 7 26 2 26 2 Ultimate Elite 1

Brian Wilcox Myles BL 25 5 22 6 25 5 Ultimate 1

Katherine Henney Drogo 7 M DSD 25 3 25 1 25 3 Ultimate 2

Alexa Walsh Arya 6 F BSD-M 23 7 22 8 23 7 Master Elite 1

Brian Wilcox Hook 10 DSD/BSD-M18 6 19 1 19 1 Senior Elite 1

Joe Heideman Thornado 10 M DSD/BSD-M18 5 19 1 19 1 Senior Elite 2

Andrea & Matt Cole Jeter 19 1 15 5 19 1 Senior Elite 3

Matt & AndreaCole Journey 18 7 18 2 18 7 Senior Elite 4

Andrea & MattCole Brady M 18 7 16 5 18 7 Senior Elite 5

Alexa Walsh Sam 1 M BSD-M 13 7 14 2 14 2 Junior Elite 1

Laura Voncina Gibby 1 M GR 11 4 11 10 11 10 Junior 1

Mindy Mc Clain Mabel 3 F BL 8 5 7 10 8 5 Novice 1

JUMP 1 JUMP 2 BEST



SP #2 - 7PM FRI JUNE 7 WALK 'N WAG
DIVISION

DIV 
PLACE

FIRST LAST DOG

A
G

E

SE
X

B
R

EE
D

FT IN FT IN FT IN

Brian Wilcox Myles BL 25 8 23 10 25 8 Ultimate 1

Katherine Henney Nyma 6 F DSD 24 9 22 5 24 9 Ultimate 2

Katherine Henney Drogo 7 M DSD 24 7 24 1 24 7 Ultimate 3

Alexa Walsh Arya 6 F BSD-M 22 8 19 1 22 8 Master Elite 1

Andrea & MattCole Brady M 19 4 18 10 19 4 Senior Elite 1

Joe Heideman Thornado 10 M DSD/BSD-M18 5 17 10 18 5 Senior Elite 2

Brian Wilcox Hook 10 DSD/BSD-M17 10 15 5 17 10 Senior Elite 3

Alexa Walsh Sam 1 M BSD-M 14 5 14 8 14 8 Junior Elite 1

Matt & AndreaCole Journey 14 6 12 4 14 6 Junior Elite 2

Kathryn Tucker Noggins 6 M STDP 12 5 13 7 13 7 Junior Elite 3

Andrea & Matt Cole Jeter 12 5 9 8 12 5 Junior 1

Alexa Walsh Frank 10 4 10 10 4 Junior 2

Laura Voncina Gibby 1 M GR 9 7 9 5 9 7 Novice 1

JUMP 1 JUMP 2 BEST



BUBBLE AFTER: WALK 'N WAG
SP #2 - 7PM DIV 

PLACE

FIRST LAST DOG

A
G

E

SE
X

B
R

EE
D

CITY ST FT IN DIVISION

Katherine Henney Nyma 6 F DSD Leslie MI 26 2 Ultimate Elite 1

Brian Wilcox Myles BL 25 8 Ultimate

Katherine Henney Drogo 7 M DSD Leslie MI 25 3 Ultimate 1

Alexa Walsh Arya 6 F BSD-M Monroe MI 23 7 Master Elite 1

Andrea & MattCole Brady M 19 4 Senior Elite 1

Brian Wilcox Hook 10 DSD/BSD-M 19 1 Senior Elite

Joe Heideman Thornado 10 M DSD/BSD-M MI 19 1 Senior Elite

Andrea & Matt Cole Jeter 19 1 Senior Elite 2

Matt & AndreaCole Journey 18 7 Senior Elite 3

Alexa Walsh Sam 1 M BSD-M Monroe MI 14 8 Junior Elite 1

Kathryn Tucker Noggins 6 M STDP Swanton OH 13 7 Junior Elite 2

Laura Voncina Gibby 1 M GR Jackson MI 11 10 Junior 1

Alexa Walsh Frank 10 4 Junior 2

Mindy Mc Clain Mabel 3 F BL Jackson MI 8 5 Novice 1

BEST JUMP


